109803

013003

175876

330728

322573

032098

028449

027721

247040

048191

029198

214761

200417

300244

035116
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ROMIEU Simon
HODEE André Luc
DANDEVILLE Loic
PELLERIN Jean-Luc
MOUTON Lucas
GIRESSE Pascal
LIBBRECHT Franck
DUHEYON Thierry
BOISSONNADE Diego
ROUGIER Sylvain
RAPINAT Vincent
GAUTHIER Jean
TOURNELIER Patrick
GARCIA Florian
CLAVEL Serge

Club

MC du Puy en Velay
MC La Fée Viviane
MC de L'Austreberthe
Grenoble Enduro Club
MC St Mamet Cantal
MC du Perigord Noir
MC de la Vallée de I'Oise
Grenoble Enduro Club
MC de Levezou

MC Bouteville

MC Brioude

Rétro Enduro Club de France

Gironville 77
Kick Club Vertaizon
Enduro Spirit

Machine

Swm
Cagiva
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Cagiva
Ktm
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Yamaha
Ktm

Swm
Yamaha
Swm
kawasaki

Féderation Frangalse de Motocyclisme

Total

25
20
16
13
11
10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
16
13
11
10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

Points
AUROUX d'office
06/10



